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Poz R.¢. Meno Stat Motocykel Mesto Kategéria 2F 1F Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 9 Mario BOLIBRUCH SVK KTM 250 Zubrohlava MKP MX2 Junio 25 25 50 0 0
2 25 Luka$ MORAVCIK SVK KAWASAKI KXF 2. Piedtany-Banka  MKP MX2 Junio 2 18 40 10 10
3 171 Patrik JUHASZ SVK Yamaha 250 Starovo MKP MX2 Junio 16 22 38 12 2
4 118 Ronald KARELL SVK KTM 144 Galanta MKP MX2 Junio 15 20 35 15 3
5 8 Peter UNZEITING SVK YAMAHA Velky Krtis MKP MX2 Junio 18 15 33 17 2
6 22 Martin GRENO SVK Honda CRF Dudince MKP MX2 Junio 10 16 26 24 7
7 61 Jakub HRUéKA SVK HONDA CRF PovaZska Bystrica MKP MX2 Junio 11 14 25 25 1
8 98 Lukag JANOSKO SVK Yamaha 125 Zubdk MKP MX2 Junio 14 1 25 25 0
9 74  Martin KRATKY SVK KTM 250 Banska Stiavnica  MKP MX2 Junio 20 -- 20 30 5
10 33 Marek VOIJTECH SVK Kawasaki Trakovice MKP MX2 Junio 12 7 19 31 1
11 12 Nicolas TOTH SVK KTM 250 Dvory nad Zitavor  MKP MX2 Junio 6 12 18 32 1
12 471 Filip BiRO SVK YAMAHA YZ 125  Nitra MKP MX2 Junio 9 8 17 33 1
13 191 Denis ZUZIC SvK SuzukiRM 125  Bratislava MKP MX2 Junio 13 4 17 33 0
14 181 Filip MAéTRLA SVK Suzuki Stupava MKP MX2 Junio 0 13 13 37 4
15 27 Rébert UHRIN SVK Yamaha YZ250F  Banka MKP MX2 Junio 1 10 11 39 2
16 17 L'uboS MERTAN SVK Yamaha YZF520  Levice MKP MX2 Junio 5 5 10 40 1
17 515 Tomas PLICHTA SVK Yamaha Kalnica MKP MX2 Junio - 9 9 41 1
18 131 Adam VOLEK SVK KAWASAKT NadoSovce MKP MX2 Junio 8 1 9 41 0
19 10 Lukas FLIMEL SVK SUZUKI Bénovce n. Bebra  MKP MX2 Junio 7 0 7 43 2
20 2 Samuel OBORAK SVK SUZUKIRM 125  3algotka MKP MX2 Junio 0 6 6 44 1
21 93 Radoslav KRNAC SVK HONDA Hrifiova MKP MX2 Junio 4 0 4 46 2
22 188 Marek BRECKA SVK KTM SXS125 Dohiiany MKP MX2 Junio 3 - 3 47 1
23 991 Patrik §UGRA SVK Yamaha Radosina MKP MX2 Junio 0 3 3 47 0
24 99  Peter KLINKO SVK Yamaha 250 Bratislava MKP MX2 Junio 2 -- 2 48 1
25 88 Mario KOPIN SVK Honda CRF 250 Bratislava MKP MX2 Junio 0 2 2 48 0
26 6 Tomas KUTNY SVK Kawasaki 250 Ladce MKP MX2 Junio 0 0 0 50 2
27 152  Petra KRATKA SVK Yamaha Chynorany MKP MX2 Junio 0 0 0 50 0
28 193 Marek BOLEBRUCH SKV Yamaha 250 Gbely MKP MX2 Junio 0 0 0 50 0
29 126 Rastislav HORNAK SvK Yamaha 125 Dubovany MKP MX2 Junio 0 0 0 50 0
30 40 Jan GELETA SVK Suzuki 250 Rybnik MKP MX2 Junio 0 0 0 50 0
31 4 Pavel KOPCAN SVK KTM 300 Horné Chlebany ~ MKP MX2 Junio 0 - 0 50 0
32 268 Karol KASTL SVK Kawasaki BRATISLAVA MKP MX2 Junio 0 - 0 50 0
33 69 Miroslav KARASEK SVK Kawasaki Povazska Tepla MKP MX2 Junio 0 - 0 50 0
34 79 Tomas CIKEL SVK Honda Beckov MKP MX2 Junio 0 - 0 50 0
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